
LCL REEFER SERVICE

Delivery address in Fremantle:

Opening hours to receive the cargo: from 0800 hrs to 1400 hrs

2 Tarlton Crescent 
Perth International Airport 

Western Australia 6105

Sales:                  Cindy Paredes        c.paredes@seafrigo.com            +65­9664­4725 
                             Marc Laurence      m.laurence@seafrigo.com         +65­9772­7632  
Operations:       Alan Neo                a.neo@seafrigo.com                   +65 67 34 94 18 
                             Dylan Tran              d.tran@seafrigo.com                  +65 67 34 94 18 
                             Feng Mao               hm.ng@seafrigo.com                  +65 67 34 94 18

NEW

AUSTRALIA SINGAPORE

WEEK CUT­OFF FREMANTLE

Thu, 14 May 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 970N

Thu, 28 May 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 971N

Thu, 11 Jun 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 972N

ETD FREMANTLE

SERVICE DETAILS

VESSEL ETA SINGAPORE +3oC
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25 Thu, 25 Jun 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 973N

Thu, 9 Jul 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 974N

Thu, 23 Jul 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 975N

Thu, 6 Aug 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 976N

27
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31

Thu, 3 Sep 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 978N35

33 Thu, 20 Aug 2020 xSWAN RIVER 
BRIDGE 977N
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x

x

+15oC

x

x

x

x

x

x

Fri, 8 May 2020

Fri, 22 May 2020

Fri, 5 Jun 2020

Fri, 19 Jun 2020

Fri, 3 Jul 2020

Fri, 17 Jul 2020

Fri, 31 Jul 2020

Fri, 28 Aug 2020

Fri, 14 Aug 2020

Wed, 6 May 2020

Wed, 20 May 2020

Wed, 3 Jun 2020 

Wed, 17 Jun 2020

Wed, 1 Jul 2020

Wed, 15 Jul 2020

Wed, 29 Jul 2020

Wed, 26 Aug 2020

Wed, 12 Aug 2020




